SILICON BASED MEMS PIEZO RESISTIVE TECHNOLOGY
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
APPLICATIONS FEATURES
• Engine Fuel Pressure Measurement
• Refrigeration and Air Compressor
• Hydraulic Systems
• Water Pressure Measurement
• Autoclaves & ETO Sterlizers

PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
IPS-PT-01
ORDERING INFORMATION
P-PSI
8 =Bar
K=Kg/Cm2
M= Millibar
1 =4-20 mA
2 = 1-5 Vdc
3 = 0-5 Vdc
4=0-lOVdc
5 = 0.5 ... 4.5 Vdc
1 = G¼" (M)
2=G½"(M)
3 = M 20 x 1.5-6G (M)
4 = M 14 x 1.5 (M)
5 = ¼" NPT(M)
6 =½" NPT (M)
3
PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
IPS-PT-01